
Name Organization / Affiliation Email Phone Street Address Municipality Zip Code

Aaron Stash Northbrook Resident aaronstash@gmail.com 847‐612‐2302 1833 Maple Avenue Northbrook 60062 No

Becky Mathison West Northfield District31  bmathison@district31.net 847‐652‐6990 3131 Techny Road Northbrook 60062 no

Clare Poupard Go Greeen Northbrook representative clarepoupard@yahoo.com 847‐707‐1078 2200 Maple Avenue Northbrook 60062 yes, but already have 
intitial study docs

Corey Friedman Northbrook Electrical Commission  Corey.Friedman@northbrook.il.us 847‐664‐4061 1225 Cedar Ln. Northbrook  60062 No

Derrik Chen Northbrook Youth Commission 213000@glenbrook225.org 847‐208‐7621 2514 Oak Ave. Northbrook 60062 No 

Frank Bleeker Northbrook Village Bicycle Task Force  fbleeker@outlook.com 224‐300‐9008 2239 Southbridge Ln Northbrook  60062 yes

Fred Rosenberg Senior Services Commission/Chairman fredfox18@comcast.net 312‐532‐2457 2218 White Oak 
Circle

Northbrook 60062 yes

Heather Ross Village Trustee heather.ross@northbrook.il.us 773‐320‐7179 1320 Edgewood Lane Northbrook 60062 no 

Jackie Clawson Building Official, Development & Planning, Village 
of Northbrook

jackie.clawson@northbrook.il.us 847‐664‐4054 1338 Church St  Northbrook 60062 no

Jeni Brickman Youth Services of Glenview/Northbrook jenifer.brickman@ysgn.org 847‐724‐2620 3080 West Lake Ave Glenview 60026 no.

Jill Franklin Northbrook Public Library jfranklin@northbrook.info 847‐272‐4981 1201 Cedar Lane Northbrook 60062 yes please ‐ 3 reports 
only. I already have 
B li d GHGJoan Scovic Northbrook Park District jscovic@nbparks.org 847‐897‐6129 545 Academy Dr. Northbrook 60062 No

John Albrecht Northbrook Architectural Control Committee 
member

albrecht02@gmail.com 312‐403‐‐3944 1913 Somerset Ln Norhtbrook 60062 No.

Kim Ptak Glenbrook High School District 225 kptak@glenbrook225.org 847‐486‐4722 3801 W. Lake Ave Glenbrook 60026 no

Len Rago Northbrook Stormwater Management 
Commission

lrago@Carollo.com 224‐500‐0911 2332 Woodlawn 
Road

Northbrook 60062 Yes for any docs of 
significant size.
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Melissa Hirsch Northbrook/Glenview School District 30 mhirsch@district30.org 847‐400‐8987 2374 Shermer Road Northbrook 60062 no

Nell Badgley Northbrook Youth Commission 224325@glenbrook225.org 847‐840‐3409 1233 Eastwood Lane Northbrook 60062 yes for documents of 
significant size.

Patti Vile Community Relations Commission  pattivile@gmail.com 312‐529‐4100 1167 Adams Street Northbrook  60062 yes

Robyn Kole Northbrook Chamber of Commerce/Board 
Member

robyn.kole@kkscpa.com 312‐286‐3895 666 Dundee Rd 
#1802

Northbrook 60062 no

Sandy Weiss Northbrook Environmental Quality Commission sandy2weiss@gmail.com 847‐764‐8658 2144 Walters 
Avenue

Northbrook 60062 Yes for documents of 
significan size.

Steven Elisco Northbrook Plan Commission swelisco@eliscodesign.com 847‐562‐1443 2546 Mulberry Lane Northbrook  60062 No



Village Staff Team
Name Position Email Phone Street Address Municipality Zip Code
Tom Poupard Director of Development & Planning Services, 

Village of Northbrook
Tom.Poupard@northbrook.il.us 847‐664‐4051 1225 Cedar Lane Northbrook 60062

Michaela Kohlstedt Deputy Director of Development & Planning 
Services, Village of Northbrook

michaela.kohlstedt@northbrook.il.us 847‐664‐4057 1225 Cedar Lane Northbrook 60062

Swati Pandey Senior Planner, Development & Planning 
Services, Village of Northbrook

swati.pandey@northbrook.il.us 847‐664‐4052  1225 Cedar Lane Northbrook 60062

Tessa Murray Greenest Region Corps Member, Village of 
Northbrook

Tessa.Murray@northbrook.il.us 1225 Cedar Lane Northbrook 60062

paleBLUEdot Team 
Contacts

Consultant Team
Name Organization Email Phone Street Address Municipality Zip Code
Ted Redmond paleBLUEdot ‐ Team Lead tredmond@paleBLUEdot.llc 612‐669‐7056 2515 White Bear Ave 

A8, Suite 177
Maplewood 55109

Colleen Redmond paleBLUEdot ‐ Community Engagement credmond@paleBLUEdot.llc 651‐895‐9553 2515 White Bear Ave 
A8, Suite 177

Maplewood 55109
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